
 

Workshop Venue: 

8/F, Arca Space, The Arca, Hong Kong 

43 Heung Yip Road, Wong Chuk Hang, Hong Kong 

https://www.thearca.com/ 

By MTR (Walking Distance: 8 minutes / 450m from Wong Chuk Hang MTR) 

Take the MTR to Wong Chuk Hang station and take exit B. Continue straight on Heung 

Yip Road. 

 

⼯作坊地點： 

香港雅格酒店 8 樓，Arca Space 

香港黃⽵坑香葉道 43 號 

https://www.thearca.com/ 

交通：乘坐港鐵  (步⾏距離：從黃⽵坑港鐵站步⾏前往只需8分鐘／距離450米) 

乘坐港鐵到達黃⽵坑站，經由 B 出⼝到達香葉道，沿香葉道直⾏即達酒店。 

 



 

 



Special Room Rate with The Arca | 雅格酒店住宿優惠: 

城景房/City 

View Room 

城景房/City 

View Room 

海景房/Sea 

View Room 

海景房/Sea 

View Room 

付早餐 bbf x 2 付早餐 bbf x 1 付早餐 bbf x 2 付早餐 bbf x 1 

09/09/2025 Tue HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

10/09/2025 Wed HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

11/09/2025 Thu HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

12/09/2025 Fri HKD$810 HKD$760 HKD$890 HKD$840 

13/09/2025 Sat HKD$880 HKD$830 HKD$960 HKD$910 

14/09/2025 Sun HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

15/09/2025 Mon HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

16/09/2025 Tue HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

17/09/2025 Wed HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

18/09/2025 Thu HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

19/09/2025 Fri HKD$810 HKD$760 HKD$890 HKD$840 

20/09/2025 Sat HKD$880 HKD$830 HKD$960 HKD$910 

21/09/2025 Sun HKD$750 HKD$700 HKD$830 HKD$780 

The above rate included 10% service charge and 3% HAT. 

以上價格已包含 10%的服務費和 3%的酒店房租稅。 

To Book 預訂房間:  https://www.thearca.com/ 

* Special Discount Code for booking:  Please contact SOI HK or SOI China for the 
special discount code at ml@theschoolofimages.org (Hong Kong, Taiwan, Malaysia, 
Macau or other locations) or ld@theschoolofimages.org (Mainland China).

** Offer Restriction:  Minimum consecutive 3 nights of stay 

** 優惠限制：⾄少連續入住 3 晚 

*** Booking Cut off Date:   23 Aug 2025 

*** 最後預訂⽇期：2025 年 8 ⽉ 23 ⽇ 

**** Room guests will enjoy 10% off  from 3/F Society and In-Room Dining. 

**** 入住客房的房客可享 3 樓 Society 餐廳和客房內⽤餐 10% 的折扣。 



City View Double Room: 

 

City View Twin Room: 

 



Sea View Double Room: 

 

Sea View Twin Room: 

 



 

 


